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1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 45 140100 60 33 63 632 20 2
45 60 100100 29 100 35 32 322 23 3
50 60 140 32 49 139 31 312 20 2

8.19


23

86

JORDAN
SINGH
ENG

1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

28 42 30 85 45 38 43 19021
25 24 134 41 85 68 31 9321 1
81 140 40 60 77 83 0 2021 1

2.74




19

05

ARRAN
EDWARDS
SCO

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

100 43 80 45 140 53 30 5 5 52 26 2
35 66 60 41 40 40 21918
85 96 45 29 83 35 12818
45 15 126 81 45 36 15318 1

3.66




18

80

MASON
RIOU
ENG

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 95 140 60 38 88 0 16 424 1
45 100 60 80 140 40 36 362 20 2

180100 45 81 71 24 243 18 2+1
26 94 43 125 53 94 66 662 20 1

7.85


24

39

BRADLEY
WESTON
SCO

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

45 85 55 45 32 97 84 38 20 202 26
60 46 13 39 100 93 60 0 65 2527 1
68 96 60 78 42 45 112 1123 21 1
41 82 58 56 39 45 121 5921 1
96 40 59 58 100 44 72 32 323 24 1

4.33


20

34

BRADLEY
HALLS
ENG

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

47 96 26 40 30 42 29 32 46 11327
55 83 65 40 36 40 28 82 72 723 27
17 60 84 60 92 83 45 6021
60 60 40 17 180 96 48 482 20 1+1
59 100100 27 60 60 76 11 824 2

3.80




19

53

BRENDYN
DONNELLY
SCO

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

96 180 58 85 74 8 83 18 1+1
140125100 58 78 782 14 3
125100 39 85 136 16 161 16 3

9.06




31

31

GEORGE
KILLINGTON
ENG

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2 3
X

4
X

Sets
3

 OP:  England - George Killington 31.31 * 

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

86 140 47 78 78 7215 1
60 30 82 30 121 17815 1

140 26 21 64 100 15015 2

5.01


24

51

JAMIE
ROY
SCO

RUNNING SCORE
1 2

X
3 4 Sets

1
 OP:  Scotland - Bradley Weston 24.39 * 
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England
PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TONS TON+ 180 TONS

Jordan Singh W 3 0 23.86 8.19 1503 63 5 2 0 7+0
Mason Riou L 1 3 18.80 3.66 1504 80 2 1 0 3+0
Bradley Halls W 3 2 20.34 4.33 2421 119 4 0 0 4+0
George Killington W 3 0 31.31 9.06 1503 48 5 1 1 7+1
TOTALS W 10 5 22.36 - 6931 310 16 4 1 21+1

PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TONS TON+ 180 TONS

Scotland
Arran Edwards L 0 3 19.05 2.74 1200 63 1 1 0 2+0
Bradley Weston W 3 1 24.39 7.85 2000 82 3 2 1 6+1
Brendyn Donnelly L 2 3 19.53 3.80 2324 119 2 0 1 3+1
Jamie Roy L 0 3 24.51 5.01 1103 45 2 2 0 4+0
TOTALS L 5 10 21.45 - 6627 309 8 5 2 15+2
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